
SAAS Boss Kits / Hub Adaptors
Version 20220915

Make Model/Series Year Part No Billet Fitment Notes

AMERICAN MOTORS AMBASSADOR AMERICAN REBEL 1967 - 1968 BK126AL GT 5002

ALL MODELS (except ALLIANCE ENCORE) 1970 - 1988 BK126L BBK126L

AUSTIN HEALEY HEALEY SPRITE MK3 (SPRIDGET) 1964 - 1967 BK2L

BEDFORD BEDFORD UP TO 1982 BK26L

BUICK ALL MODELS 1967 - 1968 BK126AL GT 5002

ALL MODELS 1969 - 1994 BK126L BBK126L

CADILLAC ALL MODELS 1969 - 1989 BK126L BBK126L

CHEVROLET ALL MODELS 1969 - 1994 BK126L BBK126L GT 5006 Willl not fit Corvette (69-94) or Nova (86-88)

BEL AIR 1957 BK126AL GT 5002

CAMARO 1967 BK126AL GT 5002

CAMARO 1969 BK126L BBK126L GT 5006

CHEVELLE 1967 - 1968 BK126AL GT 5002

CORVETTE 1967 BK126AL GT 5002 (Please call SAAS to verify)

EL CAMINO 1967 - 1968 BK126AL GT 5002

EL CAMINO 1968 - 1988 BK126L BBK126L GT 5006

IMPALA 1957 - 1964 BK92L
For vehicles with no indicator cancellation on OE wheel. Use BK126AL if you 

have indicator cancellation

PICKUPS 1960 - 1969 BK126AL GT 5002

PICKUPS 1974 - 1994 BK126L BBK126L GT 5006

NOVA 1967 - 1968 BK126AL GT 5002

CHRYSLER AP5 AP6 DODGE 1963 - 1965 BK34L

VALIANT VC - VE 1966 - 1968 BK35L

VALIANT VF - VG - VH - VJ - VK BK174
This is an adaptor not a boss kit. An adaptor is used with all collapsible 

steering column

VALIANT CL - CM BK174
This is an adaptor not a boss kit. An adaptor is used with all collapsible 

steering column

CENTURA 1975 - 1978 BK37L

CENTURA 1975 - 1978 BK174
This is an adaptor not a boss kit. An adaptor is used with all collapsible 

steering column

DAEWOO ALL MODELS UP TO 1996 BK179L

DAIHATSU APPLAUSE 1989 - ON BK170L

CHARADE 1983 - 1987 BK153L

CHARADE 1987 - 1994 BK170L

CHARADE 1994 - ON BK170BL

FEROZA 1987 - 1994 BK153L

FEROZA 1994 - ON BK170L

DATSUN (See also NISSAN) 1200 1970 - 1980 BK7BL  
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SAAS Boss Kits / Hub Adaptors
Version 20220915

Make Model/Series Year Part No Billet Fitment Notes

1600 1977 - 1982 BK8AL  

120Y 1973 - 1979 BK71L  

180B - 180B SSS 1972 - 1977 BK8AL  

200B - 200B SSS 1975 - 1984 BK8AL  

240Z - 260Z 1970 - 1978 BK8BL

260C 1975 - 1983 BK8AL  

280ZX 1979 - 1984 BK112L

300ZX AUST DEL ONLY BK144L

KING CAB 720 1977 - 1982 BK8AL

STANZA 1978-1982 BK8AL

SUNNY 1971 - 1981 BK8AL

FLAMING RIVER GM Style Aftermarket Steering Columns BK126L

FORD ANGLIA Please contact SAAS to discuss

CAPRI MK1 1970 - 1972 BK13L

CAPRI SA - SE 1982 - 1994 BK32L

CORSAIR ALL MODELS 1988 - 1996 BK32L

CORTINA MK1 - MK2 1965 - 1971 BK13L

CORTINA TC - TD 1971 - 1974 BK14L

CORTINA TD - TE 1974 - 1977 BK15L

COURIER 1983 - 1991 BK32L

ECONOVAN 1980 - 1983 BK31BL

ECONOVAN 1983 - 1991 BK132L Black plastic extension piece must be used on the back of the boss kit.

ECONOVAN 1994 - 1997 BK32L

ESCORT 1970 - 1974 BK13L

ESCORT 1600 - 2000 1970 - 1975 BK16L

ESCORT 1600 - 2000 1975 - 1982 BK16AL

F100 - F200 1973 - 1982 BK19BL

F100 - F150 - F250 - F350 BRONCO 1981 - 1991 BK132L Black plastic extension piece must be used on the back of the boss kit.

F100 - F150 - F250 - F350 BRONCO 1982 - 1991 BK132 
Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm.  Black plastic extension 

piece required at rear of boss kit.

FAIRLANE ZA - ZB 1966 - 1969 BK18L

FAIRLANE ZA - ZB 1967 - 1969 BK18 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

FAIRLANE ZC - ZD - ZF 1972 - 1973 BK19L  

FAIRLANE ZC - ZD - ZF 1973 - 1973 BK19 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

FAIRLANE ZG - ZH - ZJ 1973 - 1982 BK19BL

FAIRLANE ZG - ZH - ZJ 1974 - 1982 BK19B Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

FAIRLANE ZK - ZL 1982 - 1988 BK129L

FALCON AU 1998 - 2002 BK183BL BBK183BL
This utilises the BA - BF boss kit and will leave a small gap between hub OD 

and the steering column shroud

FALCON EA - EB - ED XR6 1988 - 1994 BK162L
Will not suit if original steering wheel has 3 horn contact rings on back of the 

original wheel

FALCON EF - EL 1994 - 1998 BK183L Square spline

FALCON BA - BF 2002 - 2008 BK183BL BBK183BL Off Road Use Only

FALCON XA 1972 - 1973 BK19L  
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SAAS Boss Kits / Hub Adaptors
Version 20220915

Make Model/Series Year Part No Billet Fitment Notes

FALCON XA 1973 - 1973 BK19 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

FALCON XB - XC - XD 1973 - 1982 BK19BL

FALCON XB - XC - XD 1974 - 1982 BK19B Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

FALCON XE - XF FALCON / FAIRMONT 1984 - 1988 BK132L Black plastic extension piece must be used on the back of the boss kit.

FALCON XE - XF FALCON / FAIRMONT 1985 - 1988 BK132 
Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm.  Black plastic extension 

piece required at rear of boss kit.

FALCON XE FAIRMONT GHIA 1982 ON BK129L

FALCON XF FAIRMONT 1984 - 1988 BK151L
If your wheel does NOT have a clip on black plastic extension, use BK151L, 

otherwise BK132L

FALCON XG UTE 1993 - 1996 BK182L
Some XG have XF Column fitted - if so refer to BK132L/BK151L notes for 

fitment   

FALCON XH UTE 1997 BK183L Square spline

FALCON XK - XL 1960 - 1964 BK17L

FALCON XM - XP 1965 - 1967 BK17AL  

FALCON XR - XT 1966 - 1969 BK18L

FALCON XR - XT 1967 - 1969 BK18 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

FALCON XW 1969 -1970 BK19L  

FALCON XW 1970 -1970 BK19 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

FALCON XY 1970 - 1972 BK19AL

FALCON XY 1971 - 1972 BK19A Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

LASER ALL MODELS 1981 - 1994 BK32L

LTD ZC - ZD - ZF 1972 - 1973 BK19L  

LTD ZC - ZD - ZF 1973 - 1973 BK19 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

LTD ZG - ZH - ZJ 1973 - 1981 BK19BL

LTD ZG - ZH - ZJ 1974 - 1981 BK19B Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

LTD ZK - ZL 1982 - 1988 BK129L

MAVERICK 1988 - 1996 BK144L

METEOR ALL MODELS 1981 - 1987 BK32L

MUSTANG 1965 - 1969 BK19AL Not specific to Mustang - uses Falcon spline. NB: Indicators non self-cancel

MUSTANG 1966 - 1969 BK19A 
Not specific to Mustang - uses Falcon spline. NB: Indicators non self-cancel. 

Suits Dished Wheels

TELSTAR ALL MODELS 1981 - 1994 BK32L

HILLMAN IMP BK13L

HUNTER BK174 Steering wheel adaptor to be used with all collapsible steering column

HOLDEN APOLLO JK BK159L

ASTRA LB - LD 1984 - 1989 BK144L

BARINA MB - MH 1985 - 1994 BK150L  

BEDFORD UP TO 1982 BK26L

CAMIRA JB - JD - JE 1982 - 1989 BK25L

COMMODORE VB - VC - VH 1980 - 1984 BK24L BBK24L  

COMMODORE VB - VC - VH 1980 - 1984 BK24  Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

COMMODORE VK - VL 1984 - 1988 BK148L

COMMODORE VK - VL CALAIS 1984 - 1988 BK146L
Page 3 of 18



SAAS Boss Kits / Hub Adaptors
Version 20220915

Make Model/Series Year Part No Billet Fitment Notes

COMMODORE VN - VP 1988 - 1993 BK163L

COMMODORE VR Only 1994 - 1995 BK163BL

COMMODORE VS Only 1995 - 1997 BK163BCL

COMMODORE VT - VZ 1999 - 2006 BK164L BBK164L Off Road Use Only

DROVER 1985 - 1987 BK139L

GEMINI RB PIAZZA BK25L

GEMINI TE - TX 1975 - 1987 BK25L

HOLDEN EJ - EH - HD - HR 1962 - 1967 BK22L

HOLDEN EJ - EH - HD - HR 1963 - 1967 BK22 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

HOLDEN FE - FC - FB - EK 1956 - 1961 BK21L  

HOLDEN FJ - FX 1948 - 1956 BK60L  

HOLDEN HK - HT - HG 1967 - 1971 BK23L

HOLDEN HK - HT - HG 1968 - 1971 BK23 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

HOLDEN HQ - HJ - HX - WB 1971 - 1980 BK24L BBK24L  

HOLDEN HQ - HJ - HX - WB 1971 - 1980 BK24 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

JACKAROO L8 - U8 1991 - 2002 BK25L

MONARO HK - HT - HG 1967 - 1971 BK23L

MONARO HK - HT - HG 1968 - 1971 BK23 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

MONARO HQ - HJ - HX 1971 - 1980 BK24L BBK24L  

MONARO HQ - HJ - HX 1971 - 1980 BK24 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

NOVA LE - LF 1989 - 1993 BK171L

NOVA LG 1993 - 1997 BK192L

RODEO KB 1980 - 1988 BK145L

RODEO TF 1988 - 2003 BK25L

STATESMAN VQ 1990 - 1993 BK163L

STATESMAN WB 1980 - 1985 BK24L BBK24L  

STATESMAN WB 1980 - 1985 BK24 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

STAETESMAN WH/WK/WL 1999 - 2006 BK164L BBK164L Off Road Use Only

TORANA HB - LC 1969 - 1972 BK23L

TORANA HB - LC 1970 - 1972 BK23 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

TORANA LJ- LH - LX - UC - TA 1972 - 1983 BK24L BBK24L  

TORANA LJ- LH - LX - UC - TA 1972 - 1983 BK24 Suits Dished Steering Wheels with a dish > 80mm 

HONDA ACCORD UP TO 1989 BK30L

CIVIC UP TO 1988 BK30L

CIVIC ED 1988 - 1991 BK30BL

CIVIC EG 1991 - 1996 BK30BCL

CRX SEC - GEN 1988 - 1991 BK30BL

CRX THIRD - GEN 1992 - 1999 BK30BCL

INTEGRA DA1 - DA3 1985 - 1989 BK30L

INTEGRA DA9 1990 - 1993 BK30BL

INTEGRA DC2 1994 - 2000 BK30BCL

PRELUDE UP TO 1987 BK30L

HYUNDAI EXCEL X2 1991 - 1994 BK173BL

EXCEL X3 1994 - 1998 BK173BCL  
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LANTRA J1 1989 - 1993 BK173L

LANTRA J2 1994 - 1999 BK173BCL  

IDDIT GM Style Aftermarket Steering Columns BK126L BBK126L

JAGUAR XJ5 - XJ6 SERIES 2 & 3 XJ12 1974 - 1989 BK74L

KIA MENTOR 1996 - 1998 BK32L

SPORTAGE JA 1996 - 1998 BK32L

LAND ROVER COUNTY 110 SERIES (HERITAGE BOSS KIT) BK147L

LEYLAND MARINA 1500 - 1750 1972 - 1974 BK5L

MORRIS MAJOR / AUSTIN 1958 BK1L  

MINI 850 - COOPER S - DELUXE 1962 - 1972 BK1L  

MINI 1000 - 1100 - 1300 - 1500 1967 - 1969 BK2L

MINI CLUBMAN - MINI MOKE 1967 - 1969 BK2L

MINI DELUX - MINI K - MINI S 1967 - 1969 BK2L

MINI 1973 - 1987 BK5L

1000 - 1200 - 1300 - 1500 - 1600 1961 - 1976 BK31BL

MAZDA 808 - 929 -323 - 626 1970 - 1985 BK31BL

RX2 - RX3 - RX4 - RX5 1970 - 1985 BK31BL

323 - 929 - RX7 1983 - 1989 BK32L

121 1987 - 1998 BK32L

ASTINA - MX5 - MX6 - EUNOS 1988 - 1998 BK32L

E1800 - E2000 - E2200 - BRAVO 1994 - 1997 BK32L

MG MIDGET - MK2 - MK3 - MGB 1968 - 1970 BK2L

1300 - MK2 - GT 1971 - 1978 BK3L

MITSUBISHI DELICA 1994 - 1996 BK181L

LANCER - GALANT 1989 - 1992 BK172L

LANCER CA - CB 1989 - 1992 BK172BL

LANCER CC 1992 - 1995 BK172CL

LANCER CE - ON 1996 - 1998 BK181L

FTO 1993 - 1994 BK181L

MIRAGE CE 1996 - 1998 BK181L

CORDIA 1980 - 1982 BK133L

EXPRESS VAN 1987 - 1998 BK168L

L200 - L300 EXPRESS 1980 - 1982 BK133L

L300 EXPRESS 1983 - 1986 BK140L

MAGNA TE - TF 1996 - 1998 BK181L

MAGNA TM - TN - TP - TS - TR 1985 - 1995 BK152L

PAJERO NA - ND 1982 - 1988 BK140L

PAJERO NE - NF - NG 1988 - 1991 BK152L
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PAJERO NH - NJ - NK - NL 1991 - 1999 BK168L Non Airbag Models Only

SCORPION GJ - GK - GL 1980 - 1985 BK90L

SIGMA GJ - GK - GN 1982 - 1988 BK90L

STARION JA - JB - JD 1983 - 1989 BK90L

TRITON MF - MJ 1989 - 1998 BK168L Non Airbag Models Only

TRITON MK 1998 - 2006 BK181L Non Airbag Models Only - possible model range start 1996

MORRIS (See LEYLAND)

NISSAN (See also DATSUN) 180SX S13 1990 - 1994 BK189L

200SX S14 1994 - 1998 BK193L

BLUEBIRD 910 1981 - 1986 BK128L

CIVILIAN (Commercial/Midi Bus) 1990 - 1995 BK128L

EXA PULSAR, N13 1987 - 1991 BK144L

GAZELLE S12 1984 - 1988 BK144L

MAXIMA J30 1990 - 1995 BK144L

MICRA 1995 - 1998 BK193L

NAVARA D21 1986 - 1997 BK144L

NAVARA D22 1997 - ON BK193L

NAVARA D22 1997 - ON BK193BL Allows Base Clearance in case BK193L Hits the Shroud 

NX COUPE B13 1991 - 1996 BK144L

PATHFINDER WD21 1986 - 1995 BK144L

PATHFINDER WX 1995 - ON BK193L

PATHFINDER WX 1995 - ON BK193BL Allows Base Clearance in case BK193L Hits the Shroud 

PATROL MQ 1980 - 1985 BK8AL

PATROL GQ 1988 - 1997 BK144L Some GQ Patrols can use either BK8AL, BK128L, BK193BL, BK193L - please call

PATROL GU 1997 - 1998 BK193L  

PATROL GU 1997 - 1998 BK193BL Allows Base Clearance in case BK193L Hits the Shroud 

PULSAR N12 - N13 - N14 1983 - 1995 BK144L

PULSAR N15 1995 - 1999 BK193L

SILVIA S13 1987 - 1992 BK144L

SILVIA S14 1993 - 1996 BK193L

SKYLINE - PINTARA R31 1986 - 1990 BK144L

SKYLINE C210 - C211, R30 1978 - 1985 BK158L  

SKYLINE R32 IMPORT BK190BL Not for Hicas model

SKYLINE R33 IMPORT BK190L Not for Hicas model

URVAN 1981 - 1993 BK144L

WIRA UP TO 1998 BL32L

OLDSMOBILE ALL MODELS 1969 - 1994 BK126L BBK126L GT 5006

PONTIAC ALL MODELS (except GTO TEMPEST LE MANS) 1949 - 1963 BK126AL GT 5002

ALL MODELS 1967 - 1968 BK126AL GT 5002

ALL MODELS (except LE MANS 1988 >) 1968 - 1994 BK126L BBK126L GT 5006
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PORSCHE 911 UP TO 1990 BK48L

ROVER ROVER 3500 SD (HERITAGE BOSS KIT) 1979 > BK147L

SUBARU LEONE - 1800 - BRUMBY 1979 - 1984 BK121L  

L SERIES - SPORTS WAGON 1985 - 1993 BK177L

SAMBAR VAN 4th GEN 1982 - 1990 BK121L

WRX GC, GF, GM / IMPREZZA 1994 - 1999 BK191L

SUZUKI BALENO 1995 - 1998 BK139BL

HATCH -CARRY VAN -MIGHTY BOY 1984 - 1989 BK134L

SIERRA J30 - J40, JA - JB 1981 - 1998 BK139L

SIERRA JA12 - JA22 - JB32 1995 - 1998 BK139BL

SWIFT ML - MH 1984 - 1994 BK150L

VITARA 1988 - 1998 BK139BL

TOYOTA CAMRY V10 1983 - 1986 BK138L

CAMRY V21 1988 - 1992 BK159L

CELICA LT2000 - RA23 - RA28 - RA40 - RA60 1974 - 1982 BK41L

CELICA 1983 - 1989 BK41AL

CELICA ST162 R 1990 -1991 BK171L

COROLLA KE10 - KE16 - 1000 - 1300 1967 - 1970 BK39L

COROLLA KE30 - KE36 - KE55 - KE70 1974 - 1980 BK41L

COROLLA CSX - SECA - AE SERIES 1985 - 1988 BK138L

COROLLA AE92 - AE93 - AE94 - AE95 - AE96 1989 - 1994 BK171L

COROLLA AE101 - AE102 1994 - 1999 BK192L

CORONA RT140 - RT120 - RT132 - RT133 - T18 - 2000 1974 - 1983 BK41L

CRESSIDA 1981 - 1982 BK41L

CRESSIDA MX83 1989 BK171L

HI-ACE 1977 - 1990 BK41AL

HILUX TO 1980 BK69L

HILUX 4 Runner 1981 - 1988 BK41AL With pins to cancel the indictors

HILUX 4 Runner 1981 - 1988 BK41L Without pin Boss Kit has slots to cancel the indicators

HILUX 4 Runner 1989 - 1997 BK171L

LANDCRUISER FJ-HJ-BJ40-42-45-47-55 SERIES 1974 - 1983 BK69L

LANCRUISER HJ60 - FJ60 SERIES 1981 - 1987 BK41L

LANDCRUISER 1985 - 1988 BK138L

LANDCRUISER 70 SERIES 1984 - 1989 BK138BL  

LANDCRUISER 80 SERIES-100 SERIES 1990 - 1998 BK171L

LEXCEN SAME AS VN COMMODORE 1988 - 1993 BK163L

MR2 AW11 1985 - 1990 BK171L

MR2 SW20 1990 - 1998 BK138XXL

PASEO EL44 - EL54 1991 - 1998 BK192L

PRADO 1990 - 1998 BK171L

RAV 4 1994 - 1997 BK192L

SOARER 1993 - 1997 BK41ABL
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SPRINTER 1983 - 1986 BK138XXL

STARTLET EP82 - EP91 1988 - 1998 BK192L

SUPRA MA61 1981 - 1985 BK41L

SUPRA JZA80 1993 - 1997 BK41ABL

SUPRA MA70 1986 - 1993 BK41AL

TARAGO 1984 - 1989 BK138L

VOLKSWAGON 1200 - 1300 - 1500 - 1600 TO 1973 BK48L  

SUPERBUG 1973 - 1976 BK50L

SUPERBUG 1976 > BK51L

MISCELLANEOUS FORKLIFT BK165L

BOAT Keyway Shaft BK62AL No spline centre hole is a keyway 

3 Hole GT/GRANT to SAAS 6 Hole ADAPTOR 90-3002

40mm extension BKEXT-40

FLAMING RIVER COLUMNS BK126L BBK126L Suits GM Columns Only

IDIDIT BK126L BBK126L Suits GM Columns Only
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BK1L LEYLAND MINI 850 - COOPER S - DELUXE 1962 - 1972

BK1L LEYLAND MORRIS MAJOR / AUSTIN 1958

BK2L AUSTIN HEALY HEALY SPRITE MK3 (SPRIDGET) 1964 - 1967

BK2L LEYLAND MINI 1000 - 1100 - 1300 - 1500 1967 - 1969

BK2L LEYLAND MINI CLUBMAN - MINI MOKE 1967 - 1969

BK2L LEYLAND MINI DELUX - MINI K - MINI S 1967 - 1969

BK2L MG MIDGET - MK2 - MK3 - MGB 1968 - 1970

BK3L MG 1300 - MK2 - GT 1971 - 1978

BK5L LEYLAND MARINA 1500 - 1750 1972 - 1974

BK5L LEYLAND MINI 1973 - 1987

BK7BL DATSUN 1200 1970 - 1980

BK8AL DATSUN 1600 1977 - 1982

BK8AL DATSUN 180B - 180B SSS 1972 - 1977

BK8AL DATSUN 200B - 200B SSS 1975 - 1984

BK8AL DATSUN 260C 1975 - 1983

BK8AL DATSUN KING CAB 720 1977 - 1982

BK8AL DATSUN STANZA 1978-1982

BK8AL DATSUN SUNNY 1971 - 1981

BK8AL NISSAN PATROL MQ 1980 - 1985

BK8BL DATSUN 240Z - 260Z 1970 - 1978

BK13L FORD CAPRI MK1 1970 - 1972

BK13L FORD CORTINA MK1 - MK2 1965 - 1971

BK13L FORD ESCORT 1970 - 1974

BK13L HILLMAN IMP

BK14L FORD CORTINA TC - TD 1971 - 1974

BK15L FORD CORTINA TD - TE 1974 - 1977

BK16AL FORD ESCORT 1600 - 2000 1975 - 1982

BK16L FORD ESCORT 1600 - 2000 1970 - 1975

BK17AL FORD FALCON XM - XP 1965 - 1967

BK17L FORD FALCON XK - XL 1960 - 1964

BK18 FORD FAIRLANE ZA - ZB 1967 - 1969

BK18 FORD FALCON XR - XT 1967 - 1969

BK18L FORD FAIRLANE ZA - ZB 1966 - 1969

BK18L FORD FALCON XR - XT 1966 - 1969

BK19 FORD FAIRLANE ZC - ZD - ZF 1973 - 1973

BK19 FORD FALCON XA 1973 - 1973

BK19 FORD FALCON XW 1970 -1970

BK19 FORD LTD ZC - ZD - ZF 1973 - 1973

BK19A FORD FALCON XY 1971 - 1972

BK19A FORD MUSTANG 1966 - 1969

BK19AL FORD FALCON XY 1970 - 1972

BK19AL FORD MUSTANG 1965 - 1969

BK19B FORD FAIRLANE ZG - ZH - ZJ 1974 - 1982

BK19B FORD FALCON XB - XC - XD 1974 - 1982

BK19B FORD LTD ZG - ZH - ZJ 1974 - 1981

BK19BL FORD F100 - F200 1973 - 1982

BK19BL FORD FAIRLANE ZG - ZH - ZJ 1973 - 1982

BK19BL FORD FALCON XB - XC - XD 1973 - 1982

BK19BL FORD LTD ZG - ZH - ZJ 1973 - 1981

BK19L FORD FAIRLANE ZC - ZD - ZF 1972 - 1973

BK19L FORD FALCON XA 1972 - 1973

BK19L FORD FALCON XW 1969 -1970

BK19L FORD LTD ZC - ZD - ZF 1972 - 1973

BK21L HOLDEN HOLDEN FE - FC - FB - EK 1956 - 1961

BK22 HOLDEN HOLDEN EJ - EH - HD - HR 1963 - 1967 

BK22L HOLDEN HOLDEN EJ - EH - HD - HR 1962 - 1967 

BK23 HOLDEN HOLDEN HK - HT - HG 1968 - 1971

BK23 HOLDEN MONARO HK - HT - HG 1968 - 1971

BK23 HOLDEN TORANA HB - LC 1970 - 1972

BK23L HOLDEN HOLDEN HK - HT - HG 1967 - 1971
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BK23L HOLDEN MONARO HK - HT - HG 1967 - 1971

BK23L HOLDEN TORANA HB - LC 1969 - 1972

BK24 HOLDEN HOLDEN HQ - HJ - HX - WB 1971 - 1980

BK24 HOLDEN MONARO HQ - HJ - HX 1971 - 1980

BK24 HOLDEN STATESMAN WB 1980 - 1985

BK24 HOLDEN TORANA LJ- LH - LX - UC - TA 1972 - 1983

BK24  BBK24L HOLDEN COMMODORE VB - VC - VH 1980 - 1984 

BK24L BBK24L HOLDEN COMMODORE VB - VC - VH 1980 - 1984

BK24L BBK24L HOLDEN HOLDEN HQ - HJ - HX - WB 1971 - 1980

BK24L BBK24L HOLDEN MONARO HQ - HJ - HX 1971 - 1980

BK24L BBK24L HOLDEN STATESMAN WB 1980 - 1985

BK24L BBK24L HOLDEN TORANA LJ- LH - LX - UC - TA 1972 - 1983

BK25L HOLDEN CAMIRA JB - JD - JE 1982 - 1989

BK25L HOLDEN GEMINI RB PIAZZA

BK25L HOLDEN GEMINI TE - TX 1975 - 1987

BK25L HOLDEN JACKAROO L8 - U8 1991 - 2002

BK25L HOLDEN RODEO TF 1988 - 2003

BK26L BEDFORD BEDFORD UP TO 1982

BK26L HOLDEN BEDFORD UP TO 1982

BK30BCL HONDA CIVIC EG 1991 - 1996

BK30BCL HONDA CRX THIRD - GEN 1992 - 1999

BK30BCL HONDA INTEGRA DC2 1994 - 2000

BK30BL HONDA CIVIC ED 1988 - 1991

BK30BL HONDA CRX SEC - GEN 1988 - 1991

BK30BL HONDA INTEGRA DA9 1990 - 1993

BK30L HONDA ACCORD UP TO 1989

BK30L HONDA CIVIC UP TO 1988

BK30L HONDA INTEGRA DA1 - DA3 1985 - 1989

BK30L HONDA PRELUDE UP TO 1987

BK31BL FORD ECONOVAN 1980 - 1983

BK31BL LEYLAND 1000 - 1200 - 1300 - 1500 - 1600 1961 - 1976

BK31BL MAZDA 808 - 929 -323 - 626 1970 - 1985

BK31BL MAZDA RX2 - RX3 - RX4 - RX5 1970 - 1985

BK32L FORD CAPRI SA - SE 1982 - 1994

BK32L FORD CORSAIR ALL MODELS 1988 - 1996

BK32L FORD COURIER 1983 - 1991

BK32L FORD ECONOVAN 1994 - 1997

BK32L FORD LASER ALL MODELS 1981 - 1994

BK32L FORD METEOR ALL MODELS 1981 - 1987

BK32L FORD TELSTAR ALL MODELS 1981 - 1994

BK32L KIA MENTOR 1996 - 1998

BK32L KIA SPORTAGE JA 1996 - 1998

BK32L MAZDA 121 1987 - 1998

BK32L MAZDA 323 - 929 - RX7 1983 - 1989

BK32L MAZDA ASTINA - MX5 - MX6 - EUNOS 1988 - 1998

BK32L MAZDA E1800 - E2000 - E2200 - BRAVO 1994 - 1997 

BL32L NISSAN WIRA UP TO 1998

BK34L CHRYSLER AP5 AP6 DODGE 1963 - 1965

BK35L CHRYSLER VALIANT VC - VE 1966 - 1968

BK37L CHRYSLER CENTURA 1975 - 1978

BK39L TOYOTA COROLLA KE10 - KE16 - 1000 - 1300 1967 - 1970

BKEXT-40 MISCELLANEOUS 40mm extension

BK41ABL TOYOTA SOARER 1993 - 1997

BK41ABL TOYOTA SUPRA JZA80 1993 - 1997

BK41AL TOYOTA CELICA 1983 - 1989

BK41AL TOYOTA HI-ACE 1977 - 1990 

BK41AL TOYOTA HILUX 4 Runner 1981 - 1988

BK41AL TOYOTA SUPRA MA70 1986 - 1993

BK41L TOYOTA CELICA LT2000 - RA23 - RA28 - RA40 - RA60 1974 - 1982

BK41L TOYOTA COROLLA KE30 - KE36 - KE55 - KE70 1974 - 1980
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BK41L TOYOTA CORONA RT140 - RT120 - RT132 - RT133 - T18 - 2000 1974 - 1983

BK41L TOYOTA CRESSIDA 1981 - 1982

BK41L TOYOTA HILUX 4 Runner 1981 - 1988

BK41L TOYOTA LANCRUISER HJ60 - FJ60 SERIES 1981 - 1987

BK41L TOYOTA SUPRA MA61 1981 - 1985

BK48L PORSCHE 911 UP TO 1990

BK48L VOLKSWAGON 1200 - 1300 - 1500 - 1600 TO 1973

BK50L VOLKSWAGON SUPERBUG 1973 - 1976

BK51L VOLKSWAGON SUPERBUG 1976 >

BK60L HOLDEN HOLDEN FJ - FX 1948 - 1956

BK62AL MISCELLANEOUS BOAT Keyway Shaft 

BK69L TOYOTA HILUX UP TO 1980

BK69L TOYOTA LANDCRUISER FJ-HJ-BJ40-42-45-47-55 SERIES 1974 - 1983

BK71L DATSUN 120Y 1973 - 1979

BK74L JAGUAR XJ5 - XJ6 SERIES 2 & 3 XJ12 1974 - 1989 

BK90L MITSUBISHI SCORPION GJ - GK - GL 1980 - 1985

BK90L MITSUBISHI SIGMA GJ - GK - GN 1982 - 1988

BK90L MITSUBISHI STARION JA - JB - JD 1983 - 1989

BK92L CHEVROLET IMPALA 1957 - 1964

BK112L DATSUN 280ZX 1979 - 1984

BK121L SUBARU LEONE - 1800 - BRUMBY 1979 - 1984

BK121L SUBARU SAMBAR VAN 4th GEN 1982 - 1990

BK126AL AMERICAN MOTORS AMBASSADOR AMERICAN REBEL 1967 - 1968

BK126AL BUICK ALL MODELS 1967 - 1968

BK126AL CHEVROLET BEL AIR 1957

BK126AL CHEVROLET CAMARO 1967

BK126AL CHEVROLET CHEVELLE 1967 - 1968

BK126AL CHEVROLET CORVETTE (see notes on main catalogue) 1967

BK126AL CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 1967 - 1968

BK126AL CHEVROLET IMPALA 1957 - 1964

BK126AL CHEVROLET NOVA 1967 - 1968

BK126AL CHEVROLET PICKUPS 1960 - 1969

BK126AL PONTIAC ALL MODELS 1967 - 1968

BK126AL PONTIAC ALL MODELS (except GTO TEMPEST LE MANS) 1949 - 1963

BK126L BBK126L AMERICAN MOTORS ALL MODELS (except ALLIANCE ENCORE) 1970 - 1988

BK126L BBK126L BUICK ALL MODELS 1969 - 1994

BK126L BBK126L CADILLAC ALL MODELS 1969 - 1989

BK126L BBK126L CHEVROLET ALL MODELS (see notes on main catalogue) 1969 - 1994

BK126L BBK126L CHEVROLET CAMARO 1969

BK126L BBK126L CHEVROLET EL CAMINO 1968 - 1988

BK126L BBK126L CHEVROLET PICKUPS 1974 - 1994

BK126L BBK126L FLAMING RIVER GM Style Aftermarket Steering Columns

BK126L BBK126L IDDIT GM Style Aftermarket Steering Columns

BK126L BBK126L MISCELLANEOUS FLAMING RIVER COLUMNS

BK126L BBK126L MISCELLANEOUS IDIDIT

BK126L BBK126L OLDSMOBILE ALL MODELS 1969 - 1994

BK126L BBK126L PONTIAC ALL MODELS (except 1988 > LE MANS) 1968 - 1988

BK128L NISSAN BLUEBIRD 910 1981 - 1986 

BK128L NISSAN CIVILIAN (Commercial/Midi Bus) 1990 - 1995

BK129L FORD FAIRLANE ZK - ZL 1982 - 1988

BK129L FORD FALCON XE FAIRMONT GHIA 1982 ON

BK129L FORD LTD ZK - ZL 1982 - 1988

BK132 FORD F100 - F150 - F250 - F350 BRONCO 1982 - 1991

BK132 FORD FALCON XE - XF FALCON / FAIRMONT 1985 - 1988

BK132L FORD ECONOVAN 1983 - 1991

BK132L FORD F100 - F150 - F250 - F350 BRONCO 1981 - 1991

BK132L FORD FALCON XE - XF FALCON / FAIRMONT 1984 - 1988

BK133L MITSUBISHI CORDIA 1980 - 1982

BK133L MITSUBISHI L200 - L300 EXPRESS 1980 - 1982

BK134L SUZUKI HATCH -CARRY VAN -MIGHTY BOY 1984 - 1989
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BK138BL TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 70 SERIES 1984 - 1989

BK138L TOYOTA CAMRY V10 1983 - 1986 

BK138L TOYOTA COROLLA CSX - SECA - AE SERIES 1985 - 1988

BK138L TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 1985 - 1988

BK138L TOYOTA TARAGO 1984 - 1989

BK138XXL TOYOTA MR2 SW20 1990 - 1998

BK138XXL TOYOTA SPRINTER 1983 - 1986

BK139BL SUZUKI BALENO 1995 - 1998

BK139BL SUZUKI SIERRA JA12 - JA22 - JB32 1995 - 1998

BK139BL SUZUKI VITARA 1988 - 1998

BK139L HOLDEN DROVER 1985 - 1987

BK139L SUZUKI SIERRA J30 - J40, JA - JB 1981 - 1998

BK140L MITSUBISHI L300 EXPRESS 1983 - 1986

BK140L MITSUBISHI PAJERO NA - ND 1982 - 1988 

BK144L DATSUN 300ZX AUST DEL ONLY

BK144L FORD MAVERICK 1988 - 1996

BK144L HOLDEN ASTRA LB - LD 1984 - 1989

BK144L NISSAN EXA PULSAR, N13 1987 - 1991

BK144L NISSAN GAZELLE S12 1984 - 1988

BK144L NISSAN MAXIMA J30 1990 - 1995

BK144L NISSAN NAVARA D21 1986 - 1997

BK144L NISSAN NX COUPE B13 1991 - 1996

BK144L NISSAN PATHFINDER WD21 1986 - 1995

BK144L NISSAN PATROL GQ 1988 - 1997

BK144L NISSAN PULSAR N12 - N13 - N14 1983 - 1995

BK144L NISSAN SILVIA S13 1987 - 1992

BK144L NISSAN SKYLINE - PINTARA R31 1986 - 1990 

BK144L NISSAN URVAN 1981 - 1993

BK145L HOLDEN RODEO KB 1980 - 1988

BK146L HOLDEN COMMODORE VK - VL CALAIS 1984 - 1988

BK147L LAND ROVER COUNTY 110 SERIES (HERITAGE BOSS KIT)

BK147L ROVER ROVER 3500 SD (HERITAGE BOSS KIT) 1979 >

BK148L HOLDEN COMMODORE VK - VL 1984 - 1988

BK150L HOLDEN BARINA MB - MH 1985 - 1994

BK150L SUZUKI SWIFT ML - MH 1984 - 1994

BK151L FORD FALCON XF FAIRMONT 1984 - 1988

BK152L MITSUBISHI MAGNA TM - TN - TP - TS - TR 1985 - 1995

BK152L MITSUBISHI PAJERO NE - NF - NG 1988 - 1991

BK153L DAIHATSU CHARADE 1983 - 1987

BK153L DAIHATSU FEROZA 1987 - 1994

BK158L NISSAN SKYLINE C210 - C211, R30 1978 - 1985

BK159L HOLDEN APOLLO JK

BK159L TOYOTA CAMRY V21 1988 - 1992

BK162L FORD FALCON EA - EB - ED XR6 1988 - 1994

BK163BCL HOLDEN COMMODORE VS Only 1995 - 1997

BK163BL HOLDEN COMMODORE VR Only 1994 - 1995

BK163L HOLDEN COMMODORE VN - VP 1988 - 1993

BK163L HOLDEN STATESMAN VQ 1990 - 1993

BK163L TOYOTA LEXCEN SAME AS VN COMMODORE 1988 - 1993

BK164L BBK164L HOLDEN COMMODORE VT - VZ 1999 - 2006

BK164L BBK164L HOLDEN STATESMAN WH/WK/WL 1999 - 2006

BK165L MISCELLANEOUS FORKLIFT

BK168L MITSUBISHI EXPRESS VAN 1987 - 1998

BK168L MITSUBISHI PAJERO NH - NJ - NK - NL 1991 - 1999

BK168L MITSUBISHI TRITON MF - MJ 1989 - 1998

BK170BL DAIHATSU CHARADE 1994 - ON

BK170L DAIHATSU APPLAUSE 1989 - ON

BK170L DAIHATSU CHARADE 1987 - 1994

BK170L DAIHATSU FEROZA 1994 - ON

BK171L HOLDEN NOVA LE - LF 1989 - 1993
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BK171L TOYOTA CELICA ST162 R 1990 -1991

BK171L TOYOTA COROLLA AE92 - AE93 - AE94 - AE95 - AE96 1989 - 1994

BK171L TOYOTA CRESSIDA MX83 1989

BK171L TOYOTA HILUX 4 Runner 1989 - 1997

BK171L TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 80 SERIES-100 SERIES 1990 - 1998

BK171L TOYOTA MR2 AW11 1985 - 1990

BK171L TOYOTA PRADO 1990 - 1998

BK172BL MITSUBISHI LANCER CA - CB 1989 - 1992

BK172CL MITSUBISHI LANCER CC 1992 - 1995

BK172L MITSUBISHI LANCER - GALANT 1989 - 1992

BK173BCL HYUNDAI EXCEL X3 1994 - 1998

BK173BCL HYUNDAI LANTRA J2 1994 - 1999

BK173BL HYUNDAI EXCEL X2 1991 - 1994

BK173L HYUNDAI LANTRA J1 1989 - 1993

BK174 CHRYSLER CENTURA 1975 - 1978

BK174 CHRYSLER VALIANT CL - CM

BK174 CHRYSLER VALIANT VF - VG - VH - VJ - VK

BK174 HILLMAN HUNTER

BK177L SUBARU L SERIES - SPORTS WAGON 1985 - 1993

BK179L DAEWOO ALL MODELS UP TO 1996

BK181L MITSUBISHI DELICA 1994 - 1996

BK181L MITSUBISHI FTO 1993 - 1994

BK181L MITSUBISHI LANCER CE - ON 1996 - 1998

BK181L MITSUBISHI MAGNA TE - TF 1996 - 1998

BK181L MITSUBISHI MIRAGE CE 1996 - 1998

BK181L MITSUBISHI TRITON MK (refer fitting notes) 1998 - 2006

BK182L FORD FALCON XG UTE 1993 - 1996

BK183BL BBK183BL FORD FALCON AU (refer fitting notes) 1998 - 2002

BK183BL BBK183BL FORD FALCON BA - BF 2002 - 2008

BK183L FORD FALCON EF - EL  

BK183L FORD FALCON XH UTE 1997

BK189L NISSAN 180SX S13 1990 - 1994

BK190BL NISSAN SKYLINE R32 IMPORT

BK190L NISSAN SKYLINE R33 IMPORT

BK191L SUBARU WRX GC, GF, GM / IMPREZZA 1994 - 1999

BK192L HOLDEN NOVA LG 1993 - 1997

BK192L TOYOTA COROLLA AE101 - AE102 1994 - 1999

BK192L TOYOTA PASEO EL44 - EL54 1991 - 1998

BK192L TOYOTA RAV 4 1994 - 1997

BK192L TOYOTA STARTLET EP82 - EP91 1988 - 1998

BK193BL NISSAN NAVARA D22 1997 - ON

BK193BL NISSAN PATHFINDER WX 1995 - ON

BK193BL NISSAN PATROL GU 1997 - 1998

BK193L NISSAN 200SX S14 1994 - 1998

BK193L NISSAN MICRA 1995 - 1998

BK193L NISSAN NAVARA D22 1997 - ON

BK193L NISSAN PATHFINDER WX 1995 - ON

BK193L NISSAN PATROL GU 1997 - 1998

BK193L NISSAN PULSAR N15 1995 - 1999

BK193L NISSAN SILVIA S14 1993 - 1996

90-3002 MISCELLANEOUS 3 Hole GT/GRANT to SAAS 6 Hole ADAPTOR












